PRODUCT DATA SHEET
CHASSIS PLANS • 8295 Aero Place, Suite 200, San Diego, CA 92123 • Sales: (858) 571-4330 • Fax: (858) 571-6146
Web: www.chassisplans.com
XXPPII
Your Custom Industrial Computer Solution
XPI SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER
The XPI single board computer merges
Chassis Plans’ innovative engineering and

EN55024: 1998; EN55022: 1998 Class B;
EN61000-3-2: 2000; EN61000-3-3: 1995
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Name: XPI
Model # CPU Speed
S6022-008-xM 3.0GHz
S6022-007-xM 2.8GHz
S6022-004-xM 2.4GHz
S6022-002-xM 2.0GHz
(xM = Memory)
Intel, Xeon and NetBurst are trademarks or registered trademarks of Intel Corporation.
All other product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
Copyright ©2003 by CHASSIS PLANS. All rights reserved.